
 

 

 
 
 
 

Position Name Email Address Contact Number EMC Member 
President Russell Lee president@bfq.org,au 0402 529 270 Yes 
Treasurer Jeff Luhrs treasurer@bfq.org.au 0416 293 498 Yes 
Secretary Peter Noyes secretary@bfq.org.au 0417 702 730 Yes 
Registrar Bram Green mensregistrar@bfq.org.au 0402 890 752  
Results Officer Riaan Greyling results@bfq.org.au 0416 793 573  
Vice President Rebecca Gollan vicepresident@bfq.org.au 0450 019 693  
Games Convenor Corey James games@bfq.org.au 0412 301 519  
Referee 
Administrator 

Jeff Juhrs referees@bfq.org.au 0416 293 498  

Media Officer Andrew Petersen media@bfq.org.au 0416 780 165  
Referee Allocations Tim Ross referees@bfq.org.au 0484 918 741  
Players 
Representative 

Wayne Corrigan  wayne.corrigan92@gmail.com  0403 668 859  
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